Tour de Suisse Challenge

3. Etappe | Bellinzona - Bellinzona | 69 km /558 HM

Ergebnisliste

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr

1

©W 0 N oo O AW DN

Seite 1

2502
3076
3219
3003
3133
3011
3075
3143
3223
3017
3181
3134
3243
3170
3069
3131
3244
3145
3120
3096
3113
3132
3163
3217
3001
3080
3241
3179
3004
3251
3135
3235
3242
3191
3095
3221
3053
3218
3130
3140
3146
3229

Name

WAIS, Badreddin
COVI, Yves
JACOT-DESCOMBES, Gil
EVERTSE, Florian
MULLER, Emanuel
STUCKI, Pius

HAAB, Tyler

HUMM, Daniel
GMUNDER, Reto
BUSTAMANTE, Angel
MAGNANI, Christian
GUT, Fabian

HOFER, Kaspar
PEREZ, Stefano
MISHCHENKO, Oleksiy
HENZ, Thierry
JOLLER, Jost
RAMONI, Mirco
RIGET, Dario
EDELMANN, Nicola
BUSER, Vladimir
SCHULER, Patrick
PAYNE, Matthew
LIGNOT, Serge

ROLLI, Philipp
ALTHERR, Philippe
BURKHARDT, Philippe
STIENEN, Jutta
RUTTER, Ernst
LULHY, Michael
WIEDERSEINER, Jean-Martin
GIGER, Pascal
TARANTOLA, Stefano
LINDSKOG, Eva
RAMPININI, Stefano
SARCINELLA, Emanuele
LANZ, Melchior
SCHAER, Mattia
BURGERT, Maximilian
AMBUHL, Ralf
MULLER, Roman
WALDER, Silvio

printed: 17.06.2018 - 11:54:56

NAT Team

SYR
Sul
Sul

Tempo Sport
Steiner Béackerei Wetzikon - Colnago

Camorino

GER Cube Co-Pilot

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
ESP
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

VC Peloton/ Avoras Racing Team
Steiner Backerei Wetzikon - Colnago
Tempo Sport - bikespeed.ch

Team Staub Hirzel

RMV Uzwil

Tempo-Sport bikespeed.ch
Tempo-Sport bikespeed.ch

V/C Peloton/ Avoras Racing Team
COTA Cycling Club

VC Capriasca

UKR  Pure Ciclismo

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
LAT
Sul
AUS
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA

V/C Peloton/ Avoras Racing Team
TV Oerlikon

Locarno

Active Sport Management

Steiner Backerei Wetzikon - Colnago
Voyage Cycling Club

VC Peloton/ Avoras Racing Team
Tempo Sport - bikespeed.ch

7ZP

Emmenbriicke

Adliswil

Pro Sport Service

RE/MAX Cycling Team/ VC Allschwil
Gisikon

Team - Sport Gikespeed.ch

VC Peloton/ Avoras Racing Team
Luzern

Ascona

SWE VC Peloton/ Avoras Racing Team

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

ASD Team Hersh
Bellinzona

Buttwil

PINI BIKES

GER  VC Peloton/ Avoras Racing Team

Sul
Sul
Sul

HILITE Axova-Solar
Herr

RMV Chur

Kategorie Platz

HKL M
Masters | M
HKL M
Masters | M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
HKL M

HKL M
Masters | M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
Masters | M
Masters | M
HKL M

HKL M

HKL M

HKL M

HKL M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
Masters || M
Masters [l W
Masters Ill M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
HKL M

HKL M
Masters Il W
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
HKL M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
Masters Ill M

1

w NN

—_

© o w N o N o A~ A~ w

km/h Gesamt Riickst.
42,89  1:36:31,0 0,0
42,89  1:36:32,0 +1,0
42,86  1:36:354 +4,4
42,78  1:36:46,4 +154
42,78  1:36:46,5 +15,5
42,78  1:36:46,6 +15,6
42,78  1:36:47,0 +16,0
42,78  1:36:47,5 +16,5
42,77  1:36:48,1 +17,1
42,77  1:36:48,2 +17,2
42,77  1:36:48,3 +17,3
42,77  1:36:48,5 +17,5
42,76 1:36:49,2 +18,2
42,76  1:36:49,2 +18,2
42,76 1:36:49,7 +18,7
42,76  1:36:49,7 +18,7
42,75  1:36:50,5 +19,5
42,74  1:36:52,5 +21,5
42,72 1:36:55,7 +24,7
42,71 1:36:56,4 +25,4
42,71 1:36:56,8 +25,8
42,70  1:36:57,0 +26,0
42,65 1:37:04,6 +33,6
42,65  1:37:04,7 +33,7
42,64  1:37:06,6 +35,6
42,64  1:37:06,6 +35,6
42,63  1:37:07,1 +36,1
42,63  1:37:07,3 +36,3
42,63  1:37:07,7 +36,7
42,61  1:37:10,1 +39,1
42,61  1:37:10,2 +39,2
42,60  1:37:11,0 +40,0
42,60 1:37:11,7 +40,7
42,59  1:37:121 +41,1
42,59  1:37:13/1 +42,1
42,56  1:37:16,9 +45,9
42,56  1:37:17,2 +46,2
42,56  1:37:17,6 +46,6
42,56  1:37:17,8 +46,8
42,56  1:37:17,9 +46,9
42,55  1:37:18,6 +47,6
42,55 1:37:18,7 +47,7
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Tour de Suisse Challenge

3. Etappe | Bellinzona - Bellinzona | 69 km /558 HM Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt S e

Platz StNr Name NAT Team Kategorie Platz km/h Gesamt Riickst.
43 3168  WURMLI, Bruno SUl  VC Chetaspranger Masters || M 10 42,54  1:37:19/1 +48,1
44 3074  MANI, Marco SUI Tempo Sport Masters | M 16 42,54  1:37:19,3 +48,3
45 3018 AESCHBACHER, Remo SUI  CIO/Rennshop Wiithrich Masters | M 17 42,53  1:37:20,6 +49,6
46 3159  ARTISON, Eddie FRA  Voyage Cycling Club Masters IM 18 42,51  1:37:24,6 +53,6
47 3105 BALLMER, Martin SUl  Voyage Cycling Club Masters || M 1 42,48  1:37:27,0 +56,0
48 3009 STANIC, Milovan SUlI  Team Giant Nordwestschweiz Masters || M 12 42,28  1:37:55,9 +1:24,9
49 3230 NYFFENEGGER, Pedro SUl  Pedros Bikeshop Team Masters Ill M 5 42,21 1:38:05,3 +1:34,3
50 3093 CHANDLER, Robert GBR Team Tempo-Sport bikespeed.ch Masters | M 19 4217  1:38:11,7 +1:40,7
51 3108 RUTISHAUSER, Marc SUl Voyage Cycling Club Masters IIM 13 40,74  1:41:37,7 +5:06,7
52 3118  ZENKLUSEN, Thomas SUl  Triathlon Oberwallis Masters IM 20 40,23  1:42:54,5 +6:23,5
53 3041  VACALLI, Giampiero SUl  Camorino Masters Il M 6 40,23  1:42:55,4 +6:24,4
54 3019  WEBER, Frithjof SUl  Egg b. Ziirich Masters Il M 14 40,21  1:42:57,4 +6:26,4
55 3231  SANGALLI, Alan SUl SRT - Squirt Racing Team Masters | M 21 39,28  1:45:24,7 +8:53,7
56 3248  JNGLIN, Roger SUI  Rothenturm Masters IIM 15 39,26  1:45:27,1 +8:56,1
57 3037  SCHLUSSEL, Michael SUI' VMC Brunnen Masters IM 22 39,26  1:45:27,4 +8:56,4
58 3174 GUERRERO, Gabriele SUI Team Immoprogramm Masters IIl M 7 39,25  1:45:28,1 +8:57,1
59 3127 FRAZIER, Mark USA  Princeville Masters IIM 16 39,25 1:45:28,4 +8:57,4
60 3115  WINKLER, Peter SUI  Interbroc Masters IV M 1 39,25  1:45:29,1 +8:58,1
61 2501 REUSSER, Marlen SUl  Schalhr/Ersigen HKL W 1 39,25 1:45:29,4 +8:58,4
62 3077 WUNDERLIN, Pius SUI VMC Zeiningen Masters IV M 2 39,25  1:45:29,6 +8:58,6
63 3098 JACOBER, Philipp SUI  Hills Angels Cycling Team HKL M 13 39,25  1:45:29,6 +8:58,6
64 3184  STUCKI, Armin SUI  Rapperswil SG Masters IM 23 39,25  1:45:29,7 +8:58,7
65 3092 STETTLER, Jiirg SUI'  IG Radquer Mettmenstetten / byhand.ch Masters Ill M 8 39,24  1:45:30,8 +8:59,8
66 3236 ZUMSTEIN, Beat SUI  Scott SRAM SRF Sport Masters Il M 9 39,23  1:45:32,5 +9:01,5
67 3081  ANGIOLETTTI, Augusto ITA  Paradiso Masters Ill M 10 39,22  1:45:331 +9:02,1
68 3144 CATALANO, Nico ITA RSSR Masters 1M 11 39,22  1:45:33,1 +9:02,1
69 3023 MOYA, Antonio SUI Team Immoprogramm Masters | M 24 39,22 1:45:33,5 +9:02,5
70 3070 MEYER, Uwe SUI Hergiswil N\W Masters IIM 17 39,22  1:45:34,3 +9:03,3
71 3087 SCHUPBACH, Mathias SUl  Schaffhausen Masters || M 18 39,21 1:45:35,2 +9:04,2
72 3045 PORTMANN, Severin SUl  Sachseln Masters | M 25 39,19  1:45:38,5 +9:07,5
73 3082 SCHWANDER, Thomas SuUl - Chur Masters IIM 19 39,19  1:45:38,6 +9:07,6
74 3104  LUETHI, Manuel SUl Voyage Cycling Club Masters IM 26 39,17 1:45:41,5 +9:10,5
75 3240 BREHM, Florian BIH  Voyage Cycling Club Masters IM 27 39,17  1:45:417 +9:10,7
76 3173 FRASA, Luca SUI  Rodifiesso HKL M 14 39,16  1:45:43,9 +9:12,9
77 3128  PINI, Sandro SUI PINI FACTORY RACING TEAM Masters IM 28 39,16 1:45:44,1 +9:13,1
78 3180 NEMBRINI, Marco SUI  Bellinzona Masters || M 20 39,15  1:45:45,0 +9:14,0
79 3067 SUTTER, Claudia SUI  Pedros Bikeshop Team Masters | W 1 39,15  1:45:45,1 +9:14,1
80 3085 WILD-ECK, Stephan SUI  Pro Velo/ velotroehler.ch Masters IIl M 12 39,15  1:45:45,3 +9:14,3
81 3038 ENDRIZZI, Stefano SUl Team Colnago Schweiz HKL M 15 39,15  1:45:45.3 +9:14,3
82 3046 CUSATI, Angelo ITA  Dattwil Masters | M 29 39,15  1:45:45,7 +9:14,7
83 3068 SALADIN, Danny SUI  GIANT Gellert-Veloteam Masters IIIM 13 39,14 1:45:46,1 +9:15,1
84 3079 DOSER, Marcel SUI  GIANT Gellert-Veloteam Masters IIl M 14 39,14 1:45:47,4 +9:16,4
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Tour de Suisse Challenge

3. Etappe | Bellinzona - Bellinzona | 69 km /558 HM

Ergebnisliste

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

12

13

114

115

116

17

118

19

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

3121
3114
3182
3169
3100
3246
3051
3112
3123
3189
3172
377
3035
3065
3252
3122
317
3166
3097
3167
3012
3188
3002
3141
3225
3030
3057
3178
3228
3222
3205
3086
3139
3006
3050
3054
3126
3119
3234
3237
3039
3151

Name

KOVACEVIC, Zeljko
SVANGREN, Henrik
ROSSI, Gianluca
MANNI, Davide

LUTZ, Christian
FRONGILLO, Mauro
LEUTHOLD, Urs
PAGANI, Alberto
HOVADIK, Marc
ROSSINI, Damiano
DICIATTEO, Sandro
SCHWERI, Daniel
REBER, Ueli

QUADRI, Simone
BASSI, Giacomo
CRUCELI, Battista
NICORA, Massimo
FISCHER, Heinz
STRAUB, Patrick
WOLFF, Julia
PERRUCHOUD, Claude
TERZI, Luciano
TRACHSLER, Philip
SURER, Ricky

ZAUGG, Stephan
DURRER, Pascal
SIEGENTHALER, Martin
FAUSTINELLI, Raffaella
KOPALEK, Peter
KNEUBUHLER, Keith
CARBONE, Christian
GERBER, Kurt
SCHNETZLER, Hugo
SCHWAB, Daniel
DONATI, Flavio
ABRANTES, Marco
GANNON, Trevor

BISI, Vladimiro
FAREI-CAMPAGNA, Igor
ZAPPA, Francesco
ARNOLD, Markus
HOLENWEGER, Thomas
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NAT Team

BIH  Wettswil

DEN Immensee

Sul

SUl TriTeam Ticino

SUl  STD Racing Team
SUI'  Immoprogramm

SUI  RSC Aaretal

ITA" Mozzate

SUI  Voyage Cycling Club
SUl  Urge

SUI Team Immoprogramm
SUl  Herr

SUI  VCH Horgen

SUl London

SUl  Rivera

SUl TriTeam Ticino

SUl  Bike Team Phoenix
SUI  gs Schaller

SUI'  Schénis

GER Team Rad am Ring

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SVK
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Wilen (Sarnen)
Urge

Pratteln

Surer

Zaugg Racing Team
Giswil
VC-Mériken-Wildegg
Bellinzona
Velopoint Opfikon
URGESPORT
BancaStato
Weissenburg

VC Kaisten
Velopoint Opfikon
AET

POR  Laufenburg

GBR  Tempo-Sport bikespeed.ch

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Signor

AET

Carabbia
Radsport Altdorf

Mannedorf

Kategorie Platz

Masters || M
Masters Il M
Masters || M
Masters | M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
Masters [ll M
HKL M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
HKL M
Masters Il M
Masters Ill M
Masters Il M
Masters Ill M
Masters | M
Masters | W
Masters Il M
Masters IV M
Masters | M
Masters | M
Masters || M
Masters Il M
Masters IV M
Masters [l W
Masters || M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
Masters Ill M
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
Masters Il M
Masters Il M
Masters | M
Masters Ill M
Masters IV M
Masters | M

21
15
22
30
31

km/h Gesamt Riickst.
39,14  1:45:47,7 +9:16,7
39,13  1:45:48,9 +9:17,9
39,12  1:45:50,3 +9:19,3
39,06 1:46:00,4 +9:29,4
39,05 1:46:01,5 +9:30,5
38,96  1:46:16,5 +9:45,5
38,75  1:46:51,4 +10:20,4
38,01  1:48:55,0 +12:24,0
38,01 1:48:553  +12:243
37,98  1:49:00,0  +12:29,0
37,96  1:49:04,1 +12:33,1
37,95 1:49:056  +12:34,6
37,95 1:49:059  +12:349
37,95 1:49:06,3  +12:353
37,94 1:49:074  +12:364
37,94 1:49:076  +12:36,6
37,94  1:49:076  +12:36,6
37,94  1:49:08,3 +12:37,3
37,91 1:49:121 +12:411
37,91  1:49:123  +12413
37,89  1:49:16,8 +12:45,8
37,16  1:51:250  +14:54,0
37,11 1:51:33,5 +15:02,5
37,11  1:51:33,8  +15:02,8
37,11 1:51:34,0 +15:03,0
37,10 1:51:36,6  +15:.05,6
37,09 1:51:38,2 +15:07,2
37,07  1:51:40,5 +15:09,5
37,07  1:51:40,5 +15:09,5
37,06 1:51:42,1 +15:11,1
37,05 1:51:446  +15:136
37,05 1:51:454 +15:14,4
37,04 1:51:476  +15:16,6
37,04  1:51:47,9 +15:16,9
37,03  1:51:48,5 +15:17,5
37,03  1:51:48,8 +15:17,8
37,02 1:51:49,1 +15:18,1
37,02  1:51:49,2 +15:18,2
37,02 1:51:498  +15:188
37,01  1:51:51,3  +15:20,3
37,01  1:51:524  +15:2214
37,00 1:51:53,6  +15:22,6
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Tour de Suisse Challenge

3. Etappe | Bellinzona - Bellinzona | 69 km /558 HM

Wertung: Gesamt

Ergebnisliste

Platz StNr

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
1M
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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3215
3210
3156
3201
3207
3185
3084
3183
3056
3209
3036
3196
3026
3226
3040
3214
3213
3164
3058
3102
3072
3052
3042
3073
3137
3195
3175
3176
3245
3190
3250
3028
3202
3049
3027
3106
3021
3059
3063
3232
3211
3212

Name NAT Team Kategorie Platz
COMPASSI, Sabina SUl DANi SCHNIDER Radsport Masters Il W 1
SIMONETTI, Giacomo SUI  Bellinzona Masters IIM 34
BOMPADRE, Davide SUl  Lumino Masters IM 40
CESCHI, Pier Angelo CH Contra Masters IIIM 27
ZUGER, Francesco SUl  BancaStato Masters | M 41
KOLLER, Oliver SUl  Cycling Club Rontal Masters IM 42
NIEDERHAUSER, Jiirg SUl  langnaui.e Masters IIM 35
KRAUS, Kevin USA  ZUG Peleton Masters IIM 36
MARBACH, Andy SUl VCC Luzem Masters IIIM 28
PELLEGRINI, Sergio SUl  BancaStato Masters IIM 37
VALER, Hanspeter SUl  Kiiblis Masters Il M 29
TONELLI, Innocente CH  Losone Masters IIIM 30
GINI, Claudio SUl  Gini-Skiteam Masters IV M 6
BROCCA, Andrea Sul Masters 1M 31
KHVOSTICHENKO, Boris RUS  Gattikon Masters IM 43
STEINER, Philippe SUI  BancaStato Masters IM 44
KELLER, Jonas SUI  BancaStato Masters IM 45
BANNWART, Christian SUl Winterthur Masters IM 46
KRAMER, Daniel SUl RTM Murten Masters IIM 38
BRAM, Rolf SUl  revelo.li Masters IV M 7
STEINKE, Karl SUl' Zurich Zug Peloton Masters M 32
FISCHER, Manuel SUl  Freshpixel Masters IM 47
TOBLER, Aline SUl St Gallen Masters | W 3
MATHIS, Norbert SUl  Chur Masters IIM 39
BOTTINI, Simone SUl  Davesco Masters Il M 33
GEHRING, Nathalie CH  Losone Masters | W 4
CARBONELL, Samuel sul - Masters IIM 40
CARBONELL, Ludovica sul - Masters | W 5
ZANNONI, Marco SUl' Morgio Superiore Masters IIM 41
GALLI, Norman SUl  Urge Masters || M 42
BARBE, Gireg FRA  Zug Masters IM 48
MEISTER, Philipp SUl  Hobbylankstangegeuferies Masters M~ 43
BEFFA, Michele CH  Airolo Masters M 44
LAM, Juwela SUl  Zirich HKL W 2
EICHENBERGER, Matthias SUI  Hobbylankstangegeuferies Masters IIM 45
KUCI, Beni SUl Voyage Cycling Club Masters IM 49
STANIC, Slobby SUI  Team Giant Nordwestschweiz Masters IV M 8
FOLLMI, Marcel SUl  Stegim Tosstal Masters lIIM 34
HESS, Christa SUI  Chainsisters Masters [l W 4
MORISOLI, Silvano SUl Monte Carasso Masters M 35
PRIONI, Marco SUI  BancaStato Masters IIM 46
PRIONI, Paola SUl  BancaStato Masters Il W 2

km/h Gesamt Riickst.
36,99  1:51:55,9 +15:24,9
36,98  1:51:57,0 +15:26,0
36,31  1:54:01,1 +17:30,1
36,29 1:54:054  +17:34/4
36,29  1:54:05,4 +17:34,4
36,28 1:54:06,3  +17:353
36,28  1:54:07,6 +17:36,6
36,28  1:54:07,9  +17:36,9
36,27 1:54:086  +17:376
36,27  1:54:09,1 +17:38,1
36,25 1:54:121  +17:41,1
36,25 1:54:13,8 +17:42,8
36,20 1:54:224  +17:514
36,05  1:54:50,7 +18:19,7
36,05 1:54:51,4  +18:204
35,66  1:56:06,6  +19:35,6
35,55 1:56:27,4  +19:56,4
35,51  1:56:36,7  +20:057
35,49  1:56:40,1 +20:09,1
35,49  1:56:40,3  +20:09,3
35,46  1:56:45,6 +20:14,6
35,45 1:56:47,1  +20:16,1
35,45  1:56:48,2 +20:17,2
35,43  1:56:51,0  +20:20,0
34,94  1:58:30,9 +21:59,9
34,92  1:58:33,8  +22:028
34,88  1:58:42,6 +22:11,6
34,87 1:58:433  +22:123
34,18  2:01:07,1 +24:36,1
34,18  2:01:08,0  +24:37,0
34,07  2:01:31,1  +25:00,1
34,06 2:01:34,7 +25:03,7
34,05 2:01:36,3  +25:053
34,04  2:01:38,2 +25:07,2
34,04  2:01:38,7 +25:07,7
34,02  2:01:42,0 +25:11,0
34,00 2:01:46,8  +25:158
33,99  2:01:49,7 +25:18,7
33,98  2:01:50,8  +25:198
33,97  2:01:531 +25:22,1
33,94  2:01:58,5 +25:27,5
33,93  2:02:00,2 +25:29,2
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Tour de Suisse Challenge

3. Etappe | Bellinzona - Bellinzona | 69 km /558 HM Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt S e
Platz StNr Name NAT Team Kategorie Platz km/h Gesamt Riickst.
169 3101  FIESCHI, Angelo SUl  Bellinzona Masters || M 47 33,93  2:02:00,3 +25:29,3
170 3233 BOGNUDA, Tazio SUl  S. Antonino Masters IIIM 36 33,91  2:02:059  +25:34,9
171 3208 LONGONI, Luigi SUl  BancaStato Masters Il M 37 33,91 2:02:06,9 +25:35,9
172 3066 LANGERWEGER, Christoph SUl RV Winterthur Masters IIIM 38 33,86  2:02:16,7  +25457
173 3061  PLUSS, Monika SUl RTM Murten Masters | W 6 33,84  2:02:211 +25:50,1
174 3048 DE NARDO, Daniele SUl Buchs ZH HKLM 18 33,24  2:04:322  +28:012
175 3013  SALCHLI, Bettina SUl  Habsburg Masters I W 5 33,23  2:04:36,9 +28:05,9
176 3014  SALCHLI, Christian SUI  RBBrugg Masters || M 48 33,22  2:04:37,0 +28:06,0
177 3103  LUSCHER, Reto SUl Voyage Cycling Club Masters IM 50 33,11 2:05:03,2  +28:32,2
178 3220 DELL'AMBROGIO, Boris SUl  Pianezzo Masters Il M 49 32,60  2:06:59,1 +30:28,1
179 3206 STRAFACE, Stefano SUl  BancaStato Masters IM 51 32,44  2:07:374  +31:06/4
180 3008  KUBLI, Daniel SUI  Birmensdorf Masters IIM 50 32,16  2:08:443  +32:133
181 3071  BRUNNER, Conny SUl  GIANT Gellert-Veloteam Masters IIl W 3 32,07  2:09:06,7  +32:357
182 3091 BUHLER, Annina Sul TCz Masters | W 7 32,01  2:09:20,8 +32:49,8
183 3249  PACCIORINI, Massimo San Paolo Masters IV M 9 32,01  2:09:21,5  +32:50,5
184 3227 GILARDI, Sandro SUI  Giubiasco Masters IIl M 39 31,38  2:11:56,1 +35:25,1
185 2500 HAEMMERLI, Michael SUl  Tauffelen HKLM 19 31,35  2:112:046  +35:336
186 3005 RAUCH, Peter SUl  Herr Masters M 40 31,32 2:12:12,0 +35:41,0
187 3224 IMPERATORI, Christian SUl URGESPORT Masters | M 52 31,16 2:12:53,0 +36:22,0
188 3193  BAZZOTTI, Mauro CH Biasca Masters IIM 51 30,83  2:14:118,0  +37:47,0
189 3194 DERADA, Maurizio CH  BancaStato Masters || M 52 30,83  2:14:18,1 +37:47 1
190 3192 MONSCH, Rico CH  RMC Chur Masters VM 10 30,83 2:14:1183  +37473
191 3160 DELCO, Gianluca SUl  Giubiasco HKL M 20 30,81  2:14:23,9 +37:52,9
192 3111 RONCORONI, Marzio SUl  Vezia Masters IIIM 41 30,78  2:14:296  +37:58,6
193 3010 BUCHER, Walter SUl  VC Concordia Luzern Masters IV M 1 30,74  2:14:41,2 +38:10,2
194 3239  BIONDA, Simone SUl Preonzo Masters IIM 53 30,25 2:16:51,1  +40:20,1
195 3033 VORSPRACH, Arne GER  Garching bei Miinchen Masters || M 54 29,59  2:19:54,8 +43:23,8
195 3034 VORSPRACH, Kareen GER  Garching Masters Il W 6 29,59  2:19:54,8  +43:238
197 3142 WEBER- HANDSCHIN, Walter SUl  EHCZS Masters IV M 12 29,04  2:22:35,2 +46:04,2
198 3238 LEONARDI, Maurizio SUl  Uster Masters IIM 55 28,86  2:23:284  +46:574
199 3138 PADROCK, Brigitte SUl RSC Aaretal Miinsingen Masters IV W 1 28,84  2:23:32,2  +47:012
200 3090 BORGNA, Marco SUI  BlenioBike Masters M 42 28,73  2:24:06,7 +47:35,7
201 3165 TOCK, Gerard LUX OLM Masters IIIM 43 28,20 2:26:495  +50:18,5
202 3171  SALA, Dante SUI  tri team ticino Masters IV M 13 25,63  2:41:324 +1.05.014
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